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16427 N. Scottsdale Rd., #280, Scottsdale  85254  Mike Bryant 480.305.8508 mbryant@homeownersfg.com 

  John M. Diaz 602.791.6119 jdiaz@homeownersfg.com 

  Joseph Conner 602.628.9214 jconner@homeownersfg.com 

  Bill Rogers 480.305.8550 bill@homeownersfg.com 

  Kelly Cutter 480.305.8804 kcutter@homeownersfg.com 

  Jessica Martinez Emes 602.549.4661 jessica@the3mgroup.com 

  Dorothy Ann Chiappe 480.305.8500 dorothy@homeownersfg.com 

  Jennifer Spiller 480.305.8534 jspiller@homeownerfg.com 

  Stacey Wilke 480.305.8716 swilke@homeownersfg.com 

  Jeanie Lee Wade 480.305.8500 leewade@homeownersfg.com 

  Jennifer Raj 480.305.8528 jenn@homeownersfg.com 

  Dusti Ruhl 480.305.8579 dusti@homeownersfg.com 

  Lisa Bishop 480-305-8574 lisa@homeownersfg.com 

  Jessica Allietti 480.305.8594 jalietti@homeownersfg.com 

  Carla Mittelmann 602.762.0364 cmittelmann@homeownersfg.com 

  Michael Cook 602.469.5293 mcook@homeownersfg.com 

  Carisa Winklepleck 602.402.0987 carisa@homeownersfg.com 

  Christine McConnell 480.305.8511 christine@homeownersfg.com 

  Lia Moats 480.305.8623 lmoats@homeownersfg.com 

  Mo Hamideh 480.458.2604 mhanideh@homeownersfg.com 
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  David Fierabend 480.458.2601 dfierabend@homeownersfg.com 

  Kevin Brumit 480.430.2390 kbrumit@homeownersfg.com 

  Shana Liddell 480.305.8500 shana@homeownersfg.com 

     

16165 N. 83rd Ave., Ste. 120, Peoria  85383  Allen Turner 602.290.9329 aturner@homeownersfg.com 

  Nan Ridenour 480.397.5019 nridenour@homeownersfg.com 

  Debora Funnell 602.561.3997 dfunnell@homeownersfg.com 

  Rachelle Coffey 480.305.8581 rachelle@homeownersfg.com 

  Amy Kuck 480.305.8580 akuck@homeownersfg.com 

     

55 N. Arizona Pl., Ste. 204, Chandler  85225  Judi Gustin 602.625.7460 jgustin@homeownersfg.com 

  Tracy Elliott 480.305.8715 telliott@homeownersfg.com 

     

6908 E. Thomas Rd., #200, Scottsdale  85254  Sarah Stedman 480.305.8596 sstedman@homeownersfg.com 

  Austin Bates 480.305.8842 austin@homeownersfg.com 
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